Image not found or type unknown
Symbol: SR2412519.2F
Skupina výrobků: Rotary Switches
Parametry výrobku
Type of switch: rotary
Number of positions: 5
Stable positions
number: 5
AC contacts rating
@R: 1A / 250V AC
Poles number: 2
Indexed positions: 36°
Leads: for soldering
Contact material: brass
Max. contact
resistance:: 50mΩ
Body material: polyamide 66
Min. insulation
resistance: 0.1GΩ
Mechanical
durability: 10000 cycles
Shaft surface: D spring
Shaft diameter: 6.35mm
Karta výrobku SR2412519.2F
Stránka: 1
2f/113053/
Shaft length: 19.2mm
Fastening thread: 3/8"-32NEF
Switching torque: 6.86Ncm
Operating
temperature: -20...70°C
Doplňková informace
Hmotnost brutto: 0.0084 kg
Karta výrobku SR2412519.2F
Stránka: 2
2f/113053/